DPG2001B and DPG2004B Series
Digital Pressure Gauges
M-4999/1110
omega.com
e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
omegamanual.info
User’s Guide

DPG2004B: NEMA 4X ABS/polycarbonate case, rear gasket,
 polycarbonate label
Connection and Material
1/4" NPT male fitting, 316L stainless steel
Overpressure and Burst
3000 psig range: 5000 psig
5000 psig range: 7500 psig
All others: 2 X pressure range
112.5% FS out-of-range display: I – – – or I –.–.–.–
Burst: 4 X sensor pressure rating, or 10,000 psi, whichever is less
Environmental Temperatures
Storage: –40 to 203°F (–40 to 95°C)
Operating: –4 to 185°F  (–20 to 85°C)
Compensated: 32 to 158°F  (0 to 70°C)
Standard NEMA 4X psi kPa MPa mbar bar atm kg/cm2 g/cm2 mmH2O cmH2O oz/in2 ftH2O inH2O mmHg torr inHg
DPG2001B-15A DPG2004B-15A 15.00 to 0 absolute              
DPG2001B-30A DPG2004B-30A 30.00 to 0 absolute              
DPG2001B-100A DPG2004B-100A 100.0 to 0 absolute              
DPG2001B-15VAC DPG2004B-15VAC 0 to –15.00 vacuum              
DPG2001B-15V15G DPG2004B-15V15G –15.0 to 15.0              
DPG2001B-15V100G DPG2004B-15V100G –15.0 to 100.0           
DPG2001B-15V200G DPG2004B-15V200G –15.0 to 200.0         
DPG2001B-03G DPG2004B-03G 0 to 3.000              
DPG2001B-05G DPG2004B-05G 0 to 5.000              
DPG2001B-15G DPG2004B-15G 0 to 15.00              
DPG2001B-30G DPG2004B-30G 0 to 30.00              
DPG2001B-60G DPG2004B-60G 0 to 60.00              
DPG2001B-100G DPG2004B-100G 0 to 100.0              
DPG2001B-200G DPG2004B-200G 0 to 200.0         
DPG2001B-300G DPG2004B-300G 0 to 300.0        
DPG2001B-500G DPG2004B-500G 0 to 500.0       
DPG2001B-1000G DPG2004B-1000G 0 to 1000       
DPG2001B-2000G DPG2004B-2000G 0 to 2000       
DPG2001B-3000G DPG2004B-3000G 0 to 3000      
DPG2001B-5000G DPG2004B-5000G 0 to 5000    
Options for all models—Add to end of model number -BL Backlighting (red LED) -NIST 5-point NIST calibration
2.88"
2.0"1.65"
NEMA 4X3.0"Standard